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1. A CLEAR VIEW WIPER BLADE
The teflone coating on the surface of the
rubber blade lowers the coefficient of
friction & makes the wiper blade slippery.  
Therefore it has chatter-proof and squeak
proof properties, & can give you a cleaner
wipe.

2. SILENT OPERATION
There is no noise when you mount our
wiper blade on your car, Because Teflone
will make the wiper blade slippery. 

3. MUCH LONGER LIFE
The wiper blades with teflone won’t crack,
adding more durability and longer life. 
The life of this kind of wiper blade is  
atleast 30%.
 
4. A BAD WEATHER RESISTANT 
    WIPER BLADE
With the repellent properties of Teflone,
this kind of wiper blade is repellent to
water, snow, ice & other harsh elements.

      5. A SAFER AND MORE RELIABLE 
    WIPER BLADE
This is a product,  which  is 100%  
reliable.You can feel safe while driving
at all times.

How the Wiper Blade Wipes the Glass:
The wiper blade is mainly comprised of the 
lever, rubber refill, adaptor and the rivets 
that bind each of the components together.

In order for the wiper blade to function
properly, the entire length of the blade must 
be held against the surface of the glass with 
equal pressure. 

In order to create a uniformly spread film of 
water on the surface of the glass, the wiper 
blade must press against the glass at a 
narrow angle range of 30 to 50 degrees.

SIZE
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”
22”
24”
26”

CODE
T-12
T-13
T-14
T-15
T-16
T-17
T-18
T-19
T-20
T-21
T-22
T-24
T-26

CLASSIC WIPER BLADES

R



Riveted Metal Frame with
Aerodynamically Designed Hard Plastic
encasement Provides: Protective Shield 
From snow & ice clogging in inclement  
weather conditions. Wind lift resistance & 
even pressure distribution.

Nano graphite and PTFE coating on
synthetic rubber formulation gives more 
durable, noise free wiping performance.

Unmatched ease, safety and connection 
profiles.

Fits all Japanese vehicles. 

Fits all wiper arms Hook 9x3.

Upgrade from 
Conventional 
Design

HOOK 9x3mm

WIPER ARM
FITMENT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

BMW X5 (2014-19) 24+20
XUV 500 24+20
HONDA CIVIC (2017) 26+16
HONDA ACCORD 26+19
HONDA CRV 26+17
HONDA JAZZ (2017) 24+14
TOYOTA ALTIS 26+14
TOYOTA CAMRY OLD 24+20
TOYOTA CAMRY NEW 24+18
TOYOTA CRYSTA 26+16
TOYOTA FORTUNER (2016) 22+16
RR SPORT (2012 ONWARDS)
RR VOGUE (2012 ONWARDS)
RR DISCOVERY (2012 ONWARDS)
TATA NEXON XZ (TOP VARIANT)
JEEP COMPASS 24+18
MINI COOPER(2017 ONWARDS)
MAHINDRA THAR 14+14
MAHINDRA MARAZZO 26+16
TATA ALTROZ
FORCE TRAVELER NEW 20+20 

WP-1519
WP-1545
WP-1553
WP-1554
WP-1555
WP-1556
WP-1548
WP-1549
WP-1550
WP-1552
WP-1551
WP-1534
WP-1533
WP-1535
WP-1542
WP-1543
WP-1563
WP-1564
WP-1565
WP-1566
WP-1567

SR PART NO. VEHICLE SPEC

CLASSIC HYBRID BLADES (SET OF 2) SIZE
14"
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"
20"
21"
22"
24"
26"

CODE
FL-14
FL-15
FL-16
FL-17
FL-18
FL-19
FL-20
FL-21
FL-22
FL-24
FL-26

CLASSIC HYBRID
WIPER BLADES

R

Ul�mate Performance 
In All Weather Condi�ons

NATURAL RUBBER WITH ADVANCED COATING
   Smooth, quiet opera�on with UV protec�on against sun exposure damage



FLAT HYBRID
WIPER BLADES

FLAT WIPER
 BLADES

UPGRADE  FROM FLAT 

BLADE TO A NEXT 

GENERATION

WIPER BLADE

DESIGN  

UPGRADE FROM CLASSIC 

BLADE TO A NEW

GENERATION 

WIPER BLADE

DESIGN  

Uniquely 
engineered

for Precision 
contact with highly 
curved windshields

Features & Benefits:
Original factory quality for the same fit & 

functions as good as when the vehicle was new.

PTFE coating on rubber surface provides a smoother wipe
 & longer life for a wiper blade. 

Memory curve steel provides uniform pressure for the clearest wipe.

Exclusive dual-point coupler balances 
wiper pressure to give streak free wipe.

F
L
A

T

HOOK 9x3mm HOOK 9x3mm

WIPER ARM
FITMENT

WIPER ARM
FITMENT

R

SIZE
12"
13"
14"
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"

CODE
FH-12
FH-13
FH-14
FH-15
FH-16
FH-17
FH-18
FH-19

FLAT HYBRID BLADE

SIZE
12"
13"
14"
15"
16"
17"
18"
19"

CODE
F-12
F-13
F-14
F-15
F-16
F-17
F-18
F-19

FLAT WIPER BLADE

20"
21"
22"
24"
26"

FH-20
FH-21
FH-22
FH-24
FH-26

20"
21"
22"
24"
26"

F-20
F-21
F-22
F-24
F-26



HEAVY DUTY 
M6 BOLT FIT
WIPER BLADES

HEAVY DUTY 
BAYONET FIT

 WIPER BLADES

BEST DESIGN 
ACCLAIMED

UNPARALLELED
PERFORMANCE

For Trucks, Buses &
Earthmoving m/c

CAMOFLEX offers the largest 
selection of heavy duty wiper products
in the market today. With a full range of 

wiper blades & wiper arms, CAMOFLEX has 
the wiper products for virtually all of your

heavy duty truck & bus needs.

  Features & benefits:
The Robust steel frame is riveted with inter-yoke &

Side-yoke, S.S. Vertibra, S.S. M6 Bolts & 10mm Synthetic
 rubber refill, completing the Heavy duty Wiper Blade assembly.

Nano graphite and PTFE coating 
on  synthetic  rubber  formulation 
gives   more   durable,   noise  free 
wiping performance.

16.5mm

WIPER ARM
FITMENT

For Trucks & Mid 
Size Buses

WIPER ARM
FITMENT

LEFT 

STRAIGHT

RIGHT

9.5X2.5mm

R

SIZEPART NO.

WIPER BLADE M6 BOLT FIT

20"
20"
22"
24"
26"
28"

30"
32"

28"
28"

WP-1168
WP-1168A
WP-1166A
WP-1166B
WP-1166C
WP-1133ST

WP-1280A
WP-1280B

WP-1166AU
WP-1133MC

SIZE

17"
20"
22"
24"

 PART NO.

WP-1133SE
WP-1133SP
WP-1133SB
WP-1133SC

WIPER BLADE BAYONET FIT



For Buses & 
Coach buses
(Clamp inner width
26.50mm)
CAMOFLEX offers the largest 
selection of Heavy duty wiper products
in the market today. With a full range of 
wiper blades & wiper arms with bolt fit
clamp inner width 26.50mm, CAMOFLEX 
has the wiper products for all types of 
buses. This size range consists of
lengths between 28" & 40".

Features & benefits:

The 1.50mm Robust steel frame is riveted
with inter-yoke & Side-yoke, SS Vertibra
& Synthetic rubber refill,
completing the Heavy duty
Wiper Blade assembly.

The 10mm rubber refill has a Nano graphite
and PTFE coating.
Synthetic polymer rubber formulation gives
more durability, noise free and streak free wiping performance.

26.5

BEST DESIGN 
ACCLAIMED
UNPARALLELED
PERFORMANCE

WIPER ARM
CLAMP INNER WIDTH

SIZEPART NO.
32"
34"
36"
40"
32"

40"

WP-1280VH
WP-1280VHA
WP-1280VHB
WP-1280VHD

WP-1380VH
WP-1381VHD

R

HEAVY DUTY 
M8 BOLT FIT

 WIPER BLADES



SR PART NO. VEHICLE SPECIFICATIONS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

BENTLEY MULSUNNE(2015-20)
MERCEDES S CLASS (2007-13)
MERCEDES S CLASS (2014-19)
MERCEDES E CLASS (2010-14)
MERCEDES E CLASS (2014-18)
MERCEDES E CLASS(2017-20)
MERCEDES C CLASS (UPTO 2014)
MERCEDES C CLASS (2015-20)
MERCEDES GLS (UPTO 2019)
MERCEDES ML (UPTO 2011)
MERCEDES ML/GLE(2011-19)
MERCEDES CLA 
MERCEDES GLA
MERCEDES GLC
BMW X1 (OLD)
BMW X1 (NEW)
BMW X3 (2010-17)
BMW X5 (2012-13)
BMW X5 (2014-19)
BMW 3 SERIES (OLD)
BMW 3 SERIES (NEW)
BMW 5 SERIES (2011-17)
BMW 5 SERIES (NEW)
BMW 7 SERIES (2011-17)
AUDI A3
AUDI A4
AUDI A6 (NEW)
AUDI A8 (2012-19)
AUDI Q3
AUDI Q5
AUDI Q7 (OLD)
AUDI Q7 (NEW)
RR VOGUE (2016 ONWARDS)
RR SPORT (2016 ONWARDS)
RR DISCOVERY (2012 ONWARDS)
RR EVOQUE (2012-2020)
JAGUAR XF
JAGUAR F-PACE SUV
DISCOVERY (2014-19)
FREELANDER RANGE ROVER
PORSCHE CEYANNE (2012-18)
LAMBORGINI GALLARDO
JEEP COMPASS
TATA NEXON XZ (TOP VARIANT) 
MAHINDRA XUV 5OO
MAHINDRA ALTURA
FORD ENDEVOUR
TOYOTA ALTIS
TOYOTA CAMRY (OLD)
TOYOTA CAMRY (NEW)
TOYOTA FOTUNER (NEW)
TOYOTA CRYSTA
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA ACCORD
HONDA CRV
HONDA JAZZ
SKODA FABIA
SKODA OCTAVIA (OLD)
SKODA OCTAVIA (NEW)
SKODA LAURA 
SKODA SUPERB (OLD)

WP-1501
WP-1502
WP-1503
WP-1504
WP-1505
WP-1506
WP-1507
WP-1508
WP-1509
WP-1510
WP-1511
WP-1512
WP-1513
WP-1514
WP-1515
WP-1516
WP-1517
WP-1518
WP-1519
WP-1520
WP-1521
WP-1522
WP-1523
WP-1524
WP-1525
WP-1526
WP-1527
WP-1528
WP-1529
WP-1530
WP-1531
WP-1532
WP-1533
WP-1534
WP-1535
WP-1536
WP-1537
WP-1538
WP-1539
WP-1540
WP-1541
WP-1542
WP-1543
WP-1544
WP-1545
WP-1546
WP-1547
WP-1548
WP-1549
WP-1550
WP-1551
WP-1552
WP-1553
WP-1554
WP-1555
WP-1556
WP-1557
WP-1558
WP-1559
WP-1560
WP-1561

PART NAME PART NO.

 REAR ARM & BLADE ASSEMBLY
SR PART NO VEHICLE SPECIFICATIONS

  SPECIAL EDITION BLADES (SET OF 2)REAR BLADE ONLY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

AUDI Q3
AUDI Q5
AUDI Q7(OLD)
AUDI Q7 (NEW)
BMW X1(OLD)
BMW X1 (NEW)
BMW X3
BMW X5
BMW X5 (NEW)
MERCEDES GLA
MERCEDES ML/GLE
MARUTI ALTO
MARUTI RITZ
MARUTI CELERIO
MARUTI ERTIGA
MARUTI WAGON R
MARUTI SWIFT
MARUTI ESTILLO
MARUTI BREZZA
MARUTI S-CROSS
MARUTI IGNIS
MARUTI BALENO(NEW)
HYUNDAI i10
HYUNDAI i10 GRAND
HYUNDAI i20
HYUNDAI i20 ELITE/ACTIVE
HYUNDAI SANTAFE
HYUNDAI TUCSON
HYUNDAI CRETA
MAHINDRA XUV 300
MAHINDRA XUV 500
TOYOTA FORTUNER (OLD)
TOYOTA FORTUNER (NEW)
TOYOTA INNOVA
TOYOTA CRYSTA
TOYOTA ETIOS LIVA/CROSS
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER
HONDA JAZZ (OLD)
HONDA JAZZ (NEW)
HONDA WRV 
HONDA BRV
HONDA MOBILIO
HONDA CRV (OLD)
HONDA CRV(NEW)
FORD ECOSPORT (OLD)
FORD ECOSPORT(NEW)
FORD ENDEAVOUR
FORD FIGO/FREESTYLE
VW POLO
VW TIGUAN
RENAULT DUSTER (NEW)
NISSAN XTRAIL (OLD)
NISSAN XTRAIL (NEW)
RENAULT DUSTER(OLD)
NISSAN MICRA
CHEVROLET BEAT
CHEVROLET ENJOY
JEEP COMPASS
TATA NEXON
TATA TIAGO
TATA HEXA
TATA SAFARI STROME
TATA HARRIER
FIAT PUNTO
SKODA FABIA
SKODA KODIAQ

WP-1601
WP-1602
WP-1603
WP-1604
WP-1605
WP-1606
WP-1607
WP-1608
WP-1609
WP-1610
WP-1611
WP-1612
WP-1613
WP-1614
WP-1615
WP-1616
WP-1617
WP-1618
WP-1619
WP-1620
WP-1621
WP-1622
WP-1623
WP-1624
WP-1625
WP-1626
WP-1627
WP-1628
WP-1629
WP-1630
WP-1631
WP-1632
WP-1633
WP-1634
WP-1635
WP-1636
WP-1637
WP-1638
WP-1639
WP-1640
WP-1641
WP-1642
WP-1643
WP-1644
WP-1645
WP-1646
WP-1647
WP-1648
WP-1649
WP-1650
WP-1651
WP-1652
WP-1653
WP-1654
WP-1655
WP-1656
WP-1657
WP-1658
WP-1659
WP-1660
WP-1661
WP-1662
WP-1663
WP-1664
WP-1665
WP-1666

WP-1401
WP-1402
WP-1403
WP-1404
WP-1405
WP-1406
WP-1407
WP-1408
WP-1409
WP-1410
WP-1411
WP-1412
WP-1413
WP-1414
WP-1415
WP-1416
WP-1417
WP-1418
WP-1419
WP-1420
WP-1421
WP-1422
WP-1423
WP-1424
WP-1425
WP-1426
WP-1427
WP-1428
WP-1429
WP-1430
WP-1431
WP-1432
WP-1433
WP-1434
WP-1435
WP-1436
WP-1437
WP-1438
WP-1439
WP-1440
WP-1441
WP-1442
WP-1443
WP-1444
WP-1445
WP-1446
WP-1447
WP-1448
WP-1449
WP-1450
WP-1451
WP-1452
WP-1453
WP-1454
WP-1455
WP-1456
WP-1457
WP-1458
WP-1459
WP-1460
WP-1461
WP-1462
WP-1463
WP-1464
WP-1465
WP-1466

WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE
WIPER BLADE

M.R.P M.R.P.M.R.P

62
63
64
65
66

WP-1562
WP-1563
WP-1564
WP-1565
WP-1566

SKODA SUPERB (NEW)
MINI COOPER(2017 ONWARDS)
MINI COOPER(2013-17)
TATA SAFARI (2020 ONWARDS)
TATA HARRIER

REAR ARM & BLADE 
REAR BLADE
SPECIAL EDITION BLADE 

R



Manufactured By:
Allied Spares & Auto Parts Mfg Co. Pvt Ltd.
‘Camoflex House’, 1709A, Phase 3,
G.I.D.C., Vapi - 396195. Gujarat, India
Landline: +91 77384 40000
Customer Care: +91 22 2385 3737
URL: www.camoflexindia.com 
E-Mail: enquiry@camoflexindia.com

UNIVERSAL BLADE APPL ICAT ION
MODEL RH LH

MARUTI SUZUKI
800CC
ESTEEM
ALTO
WAGON-R
NEW WAGON-R
ZEN
ESTILO
GYPSY KING
SWIFT
Sx4
A-STAR
VAN OMNI
BALENO
VERSA/EECO
RITZ
ERTIGA

SANTRO
GETS
ACCENT
VERNA
i-10
i-20
CRETA

17"
20"
18"
18"
20"
19"
21"
12"
21"
26"
21"
13"
20"
16"
22"
21"

20"
22"
20"
22"
22"
24"
26"

17"
18"
16"
16"
16"
16"
12"
12"
19"
14"
14"
13"
18"
16"
16"
14"

16"
14"
18"
16"
16"
16"
16"

HYUNDAI

FORD

MODEL RH LH
GENERAL MOTORS

MODEL RH LH
HONDA 

TAVERA
SPARK
BEAT
CAPTIVA
CRUZ
ENJOY

BOLERO
SCORPIO
XYLO
GIO
MAXXIMOO
CHAMPION

INDICA (OLD)
INDICA V2 
VISTA / MANZA
SUMO / GRANDE
SAFARI/STORME
NANO
ACE / MAGIC
MOBILE 207
IRIS / ZIP
WINGER
SUPER ACE
ARIA

CITY (OLD)
CITY (DOLPHIN)
AMAZE

INNOVA
FORTUNER(OLD)
ETIOS / LIVA

MICRA / SUNNY
KWID
TRIBER

VENTO / POLO

FIGO
ECO SPORT
FUSION

CANTER 10.90
STARLINE 10.90

TRAVELLER
TRAX/GURKHA

22"
22"
22"
24"
24"
22"

16"
20"
24"
14"
19"
16"

20"
24"
24"
20"
24"
26"
20"
20"
16"
21"
20"
26"

16"
14"
15"
19"
18"
15"

16"
20"
20"

19"
16"

20"
17"
15"
20"
20"

17"
20"
16"
21"
20"
26"

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA

TATA MOTORS

18"
24"
22"

24"
21"
26"

20"
21"
24"
20"

24"

22"
22"
22"

18"
18"

20"
16"

18"
15"
15"

16"
19"

20"
14"

16"

16"

16"
16"
16"

18"
18"

20"
16"

TOYOTA

RENAULT / NISSAN
DUSTER/TERRANO

VOLKSWAGEN (VW)

BOLT FIT APPLICATION

TATA MOTORS
MODEL RH LH

407
709/1109X
2516/3516/4018
LCV SKOOL BUS
ULTRA BUS

709 CARGO
4921

H.D.T.

1168
1166A

1166BB
1133ST
1133ST

1166C
1166CC

1166C

1168A
1166A
1166B

1133ST
1133ST

1166C
1166C

1166C

ASHOK LEYLAND

DIAMLER TRUCKS

EICHER TRUCKS & BUSES

FORCE MOTORS

TATA MOTORS
MODEL RH LH

1613 / SE

TIPPER / F.E.S.
3516 OLD
TAURUS
TUSKER
BUS OLD

1133SE

1133SP
1133SB
1133SP
1133SE
1133SC

1133SE

1133SP
1133SB
1133SP
1133SE
1133SC

ASHOK LEYLAND

BAYONET FIT APPLICATION

CLASSIC HYBRID APPLICATION

HONDA 
MODEL RH LH

ACCORD 2011
CRV

ALTIS 2010
ALTIS 2014
FORTUNER 2016
CRYSTA

XUV 500

24"
24"

24"
24"
21"
24"

26"

16"
17"

16"
16"
18"
16"

19"

TOYOTA

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA

AUTHORISED STOCKIST/DISTRIBUTOR/DEALER:-

NAMES & BRAND NAMES OF VEHICLES ARE USED 
FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY.
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